

Updates & changes re: previous version.
Date: 10 May 2011.

R1 changed to 2.2k;
R2 changed to 100k;
R3 changed to 22 ohms;
R29 & R28 changed to 27k;
U4, U11 values changed to LM385-2.5;
D14, D15 values changed to zener 4.7V 0.4W;
U1 changed to TIL111 or eq.

No PCB changes.

